
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

No.

76

65

62

76

73

65

60

67

70

61

74

75

62

64

62

61

70

71

71

70

74

65

74

62

60

60

70

71

64

67

65

76

64

67

61

63

67

Name

Maria Pragosa

Simão Silva

Gabriel Cunha

Bruno Gomes

Alexandra Carreira

Laura Brito

Afonso Leandro

Tomás Carreira

Guilherme Catarino

Rodrigo Vieira

Alexandre Sousa

Carina Almeida

Tiago Silva

Constança Anunciação

Duarte Ferreira

Fábio Monteiro

Alice Santo

Francisco Catarino

Rita Santos

Ruben Simões

Bruna Henriques

Beatriz Justino

Bruna Fialho

Inês Jordão

Maria Duarte

Briana Pereira

Lara Vieira

Fábio Luis

Guilherme Cerejo

Iara Sebastião

Filipa Jesus

Rita Pragosa

Daniela Cerejo

Maria Carreira

Ana Assunção

Lara Santos

Margarida Rodrigues

Make Class Overall BestTm

58.769

59.230

1:00.364

1:00.823

1:01.145

1:01.270

1:01.323

1:01.612

1:01.965

1:01.967

1:01.993

1:02.210

1:02.865

1:03.791

1:04.262

1:04.395

1:05.244

1:05.358

1:05.586

1:05.768

1:06.049

1:06.201

1:06.380

1:06.741

1:08.280

1:09.409

1:10.465

1:10.612

1:11.211

1:12.106

1:12.465

1:12.550

1:14.405

1:15.930

1:15.966

1:16.808

1:16.875

R1. Best Tm

58.769

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:01.145

1:01.270

-.---

1:01.612

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:02.210

-.---

1:03.791

1:04.262

1:04.395

1:05.244

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:06.049

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:08.280

-.---

-.---

1:10.612

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:16.808

-.---

R2. Best Tm

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:05.586

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:06.741

-.---

1:09.409

1:10.465

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:12.465

1:12.550

1:14.405

1:15.930

1:15.966

-.---

-.---

R3. Best Tm

-.---

59.230

-.---

1:00.823

-.---

-.---

1:01.323

-.---

1:01.965

1:01.967

-.---

-.---

1:02.865

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:05.358

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:06.380

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:16.875

Name

R1.

R2.

R3.

R4.

Name

Biblioteca Ativa - Manga1

Biblioteca Ativa - Manga2

Biblioteca Ativa - Manga3

Biblioteca Ativa - Manga4

Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

Biblioteca Ativa
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Euroindy 0,800 Km
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Pos

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

No.

61

69

69

68

60

71

64

72

68

76

Name

Bruna Brogueira

Ana Fernandes

Sara Silva

Marisa Monteiro

Tomás Tojeiro

Raquel Oliveira

Maria Assunção

Bruna Ferreira

Beatriz Pires

Ivana Pereira

Make Class Overall BestTm

1:18.689

1:19.426

1:22.966

1:24.568

1:35.688

1:38.655

1:39.847

1:40.747

1:42.402

2:34.073

R1. Best Tm

-.---

-.---

1:22.966

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

R2. Best Tm

-.---

1:19.426

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

R3. Best Tm

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:39.847

-.---

1:42.402

-.---

Name

R1.

R2.

R3.

R4.

Name

Biblioteca Ativa - Manga1

Biblioteca Ativa - Manga2

Biblioteca Ativa - Manga3

Biblioteca Ativa - Manga4

Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

Biblioteca Ativa

Class_Final

Euroindy 0,800 Km
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